© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
Cisco Webex Room 70
Cisco Webex Room 70 Single
Cisco Webex Room 70 Dual
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents

Please check the Product Approval Status Database at https://www.ciscofax.com/ for approval documents
per country.
Ordering information
To place an order, please contact your local Cisco representative and refer to Table 2.
Table 2. Ordering information
Product Name Part Number Compliance Model Number
DUAL SCREEN
Cisco Webex Room 70D – Subscription pricing (MSRP*) CS-ROOM70D-MSRP-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D – Upfront pricing (GPL**) CS-ROOM70D-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70D-NR-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D – NO CRYPTO – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70D-NR-K7 TTC60-24
SINGLE SCREEN
Cisco Webex Room 70S – Subscription pricing (MSRP*) CS-ROOM70S-MSRP-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70S – Upfront pricing (GPL**) CS-ROOM70S-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70S – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70S-NR-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70S – NO CRYPTO – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70S-NR-K7 TTC60-24
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 13
Product Name Part Number Compliance Model Number
Options